
First Name: Last Name: Company:

Roxanne Amoroso Mosaic Development, LLC

Allison Amram Environmental Protection Commission

Landus Anderson Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Alhadeff & Sitterson, P.A.

Erik Arroyo Sarasota Mayor

Miles Ballogg Cardno now Stantec

Nicholas Barnes Verdantas LLC

Patrick Barnes BFA Environmental

Jenny Black PPM Consultants, Inc.

Kirk Blevins SCS Engineers Inc

Dannie Bolden North Port St Joe Project Area Coalition

Kimberly Bradley Advanced Construction Technologies / GeoKinetics

Lauren Brooks Lewis, Longman & Walker

Becky Buice Florida Brownfields Association

Jonathan Bulley Universal Engineering Sciences

Grey Caballero University of South Florida

Neil Campbell SCS Engineers Inc

David Casavant The Sustainable Workplace Alliance

Michael Cash City of Sanford, Florida

Jorge Caspary JCaspary@cameron-cole.com

Jimmy Chestnut Mosaic Development, LLC

Ben Clabaugh PPM Consultants, Inc.

Rachel Coker Envirosite Corporation

Jeffrey Collier Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Alhadeff & Sitterson, P.A.

Sarah Combs University Area CDC

Eric Comp Mosaic Development, LLC

Jake Cremer Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Alhadeff & Sitterson, P.A.

Chester Davis North Port St Joe Project Area Coalition

Joseph DeCicco City of Clearwater

Marc Eichenholtz MAS Environmental LLC

Carl Eldred Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Alhadeff & Sitterson, P.A.

Fatima Elkott University of South Florida

Joshua Ellis City of Tampa

Scott Evanson RES + E Sciences

Jim Fineis Total Vapor Solutions

Albert Franklin Rodriguez Ambient Technologies, Inc. & Subsidiaries

Justin Gordon Fallbrook Tax Credits

Jessica Gow Cobb Cole

Scott Graf Terracon

Victor Gresseau City of Tampa

Amy Guilfoyle SCS Engineers Inc

Richard Hagberg S&ME

Shakenya Harris-Jackson City of Apopka

Frank Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester PA

Travis Hearne Mechanik Nuccio Hearne & Wester PA

Brett Hensley Universal Engineering Sciences

Krystal Hepburn EnviroStewards Consulting, LLC



Stephen Hilfiker Environmental Risk Management, Inc

Maggie Horty SCS Engineers Inc

Jeff Jacobson Clocktower Tax Credits, LLC

Melisse James Universal Engineering Sciences

Rich Jenkins Pasco County FL

David Jones CDC of Tampa

Philip Keffer ADEC Innovations

Kimberly Kelley The Sustainable Workplace Alliance

Sanual Khan SCS Engineers Inc

Larry Lallo Merritt Island Redevelopment Agency

Samuel Laracuente Universal Engineering Sciences

Michael Larson Akerman LLP

Andria LaRocco S&ME

Jason Lichtstein Akerman

Lily Locke New College of Florida

Laurel Lockett Carlton Fields

Stefani Maduskuie Merritt Island Redevelopment Agency

Adriana Mayr University of South Florida

Bruce McDonald McDonald & Bruce, LLC

Debra McDonald McDonald & Bruce, LL

Sarah McKee The Sustainable Workplace Alliance

Alissa Meyers City of Tallahassee

Harold Mitchell REGENESIS

Robyn Neely Akerman

Lisa Nicholas CITY OF TITUSVILLE

Jay Nordqvist GSE Engineering

Francine Ocampo Pinellas County Public Works

Cynthia Peurifoy Retired EPA

Eric Popken SCS Engineers Inc

Keith Pyron PPM Consultants, Inc.

Dean Racioppi ODIN CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS INC.

Charles Ray PPM Consultants, Inc.

Belinda Richard Terracon

Nichole Rodgers EPA

Todd Romero AEL

Simone Savino Stearns Weaver Miller Weissler Alhadeff & Sitterson, P.A.

Melissa Schick PPM Consultants

Greg Schultz Cardno now Stantec

Alesia Scott-Ford U.S. Department of HUD

Z'Kera Sims University of South Florida

Samia Singleton City of Kissimmee CRA

Kirby Stallings S&ME, Inc.

Michael Sznapstajler Cobb Cole

Irma Terry City of NSB

Ryan Tuttle Geosyntec Consultants

Joseph Ullo Carlton Fields, P.A.

Abby Vidmar University of South Florida



Elizabeth Walker VCTC & Appropriation Services, LLC

Laura Ward Family Oriented Community United Strong, Inc. (FOCUS)

Wanda Washington Family Oriented Community United Strong, Inc. (FOCUS)

Carlton Waterhouse U.S. EPA

John Waterman Florida Specifier

Terry Wayland Mosaic Development, LLC

Nandra Weeks Geosyntec Consultants

Christian Wells University of South Florida

Jack Wilhoit APTIM

Jimmy Williams Union County

Belinda Williams-Collins City of DeLand

Daphne Wilson EPA Region 4

Jason Wilt Land Science

Lena Young Green Tampa Heights Civic Association

David Zaumeyer Slow Horse LLC

Jeanne Zokoutch Paben Paben Law

Jeanne Zokovitch Family Oriented Community United Strong, Inc. (FOCUS)



Email Address: Company:

ramoroso@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com

amrama@epchc.org

ljanderson@stearnsweaver.com

info@floridabrownfields.com

miles.ballogg@cardno.com

nbarnes@verdantas.com

pbarnes@bfaenvironmental.com

jenny.black@ppmco.com

kblevins@scsengineers.com

boldmanofgod@yahoo.com

kim@geokinetics.org

lbrooks@llw-law.com

beckybuice7@gmail.com

JBulley@universalengineering.com

caballero110@usf.edu

NCampbell@scsengineers.com

david@sustainablewp.org

michael.cash@sanfordfl.gov

JCaspary@cameron-cole.com

jchestnut@incoreresidential.com

ben.clabaugh@ppmco.com

rcoker@envirositecorp.com

jcollier@stearnsweaver.com

scombs@uacdc.org

ecomp@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com

jcremer@stearnsweaver.com

chesterd282d@gmail.com

joseph.decicco@myclearwater.com

meichenholtz@mas-env.com

celdred@stearnsweaver.com

elkottf@usf.edu

joshua.ellis@tampagov.net

sevanson@res.us

jim@totalvaporsolutions.com

albert@ambienttech.com

jgordon@fallbrookfinance.com

jessica.gow@cobbcole.com

scott.graf@terracon.com

victor.gresseau@tampagov.net

aguilfoyle@scsengineers.com

rhagberg@smeinc.com

sjackson@apopka.net

frank@floridalandlaw.com

travis@floridalandlaw.com

BHensley@universalengineering.com

preedstnd@gmail.com



steve@ermi.net

mhorty@scsengineers.com

jjacobson@clocktowertc.com

mtjames@universalengineering.com

rjenkins@pascocountyfl.net

david.jones@cdcoftampa.org

philip.keffer@adec-innovations.com

kkelley@sustainablewp.org

skhan@scsengineers.com

larry.lallo@brevardfl.gov

SLaracuente@universalengineering.com

michael.larson@akerman.com

alarocco@smeinc.com

jason.lichtstein@akerman.com

lilealocke@gmail.com

llock@carltonfields.com

stefani.maduskuie@brevardfl.gov

adrianamayrmejia@usf.edu

bruce@mcdonaldbruce.llc

bruce@mcdonaldbruce.llc

sarah@sustainablewp.org

alissa.meyers@talgov.com

hmitchellgroupllc@gmail.com

robyn.neely@akerman.com

lisa.nicholas@titusville.com

jnordqvist@gseengineering.com

focampo@pinellascounty.org

cynpeurifoy885@gmail.com

epopken@scsengineers.com

keith.pyron@ppmco.com

dracioppi@odinconstruction.com

charles.ray@ppmco.com

belinda.richard@terracon.com

vicente.ebony@epa.gov

tramero@aellab.com

ssavino@stearnsweaver.com

melissa.schick@ppmco.com

greg.schultz@cardno.com

alesia.scottford@hud.gov

zkerasims@usf.edu

samia.singleton@kissimmee.gov

kstallings@smeinc.com

michael.sznapstajler@cobbcole.com

iterry@cityofnsb.com

rtuttle@geosyntec.com

jullo@carltonfields.com

abbyvidmar@usf.edu



beth.walker@vctcapps.com

la1law@aol.com

washingtonwd@aol.com

waterhouse.carlton@epa.gov

jwaterman@floridaspecifier.com

twayland@mosaicdevelopmentfl.com

nweeks@geosyntec.com

ecwells@usf.edu

jack.wilhoit@aptim.com

countycoord@unioncounty-fl.gov

collinsb@deland.org

wilson.daphne@epa.gov

jwilt@landsciencetech.com

lenayoung211@yahoo.com

slowhorseservices@gmail.com

jeanne.pabenlaw@gmail.com

jeanne.pabenlaw@gmail.com

mailto:jeanne.pabenlaw@gmail.com

